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ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES / ZUBEHÖR

REDUCERS / RÉDUCTION / REDUZIERUNGEN

REDUCERS / RÉDUCTION / REDUZIERUNGEN

Thread (G)
L ØD1 CH Part-number

Male Female

1/8 M18F18

1/4 M14F14

3/8 M38F38

1/2 M12F12

3/4 M34F34

21

26

26

30

34

5

8

8

14

17

15

17

22

25

30

Thread (G)
L CH Part-number

Male Female

1/8 M14F18

1/8 M38F18

1/4 M38F14

1/8 M12F18

1/4 M12F14

3/8 M12F38

3/8

14

11

12

18

18

18

18

14

19

19

22

22

22

27 M34F38

1/2 M34F12

3/8 M10F38

1/2 M10F12

3/4 M10F34

1/4

3/8

3/8

1/2

1/2

1/2

3/4

3/4

1”

1”

1”

18

18

18

18

27

36

36

36

Material / Matière: Steel / Acier / Stahl

Material / Matière: Steel / Acier / Stahl

International


